 Technology to lead the Shengshi
 Version Mar. 2016
Address: 5-floor,Block B Creative Building, Shaojia Tsui, Wenzhi St.,Hongshan District,Wuhan,City,Hubei,P.R.China
430074
Tel: 86-027-87172995     Fax: 86-027-87179709      www.laserdiodedevice.com
1
1653nm Laser Components
The SBF-X-653XX-XXX is a series of ultra narrow linewidth laser designed for applications

Tel: 86-027-87172995     Fax: 86-027-87179709      www.laserdiodedevice.com
3
Order Information
SBF-D653X2-XXX
S BF -D 653 X 2 -X X X
Mode Product
Type Chip  Wavelength Insolator Bandwidth Connector Pigtail
Length Power Range
  D：DFB 653：1653nm S：Single
W：without 2：2.5Gb/s
1：FC/APC
2：FC/PC
3：SC/APC
4：SC/PC
5：LC/APC
5：LC/PC
W：Without
05：0.5M
10：1.0M
P6: ＞6mw
P8: ＞8mw
Additional requirements can be settled through friendly negotiation.
Shengshi Optical Tech. Co.,Ltd reserves the right to make changes to the product or